


Beaufort Award

Icons

A white crystal beam integrated into this award symbolically represents the focus it took to
reach the goal that earned the individual this trophy and the appreciation of those
presenting it. With the Beaufort Award you‘ll hold meaningful moments for many years to
come.

Weitere Ansichten

79521

15 mm

150 mm

160 mm

1.14 kg

€ 98,40

Article no.

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Price



QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY

Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 

78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon 0741 936633 

E-Mail info@aetzkunst.de 

Web www.aetzkunst.de


