

Beaufort Award

lcons





A white crystal beam integrated into this award symbolically represents the focus it took to reach the goal that earned the individual this trophy and the appreciation of those presenting it. With the Beaufort Award you'll hold meaningful moments for many years to come.

Article no.	79521
Length	15 mm
Width	150 mm
Height	160 mm
Weight	1.14 kg
Price	€ 98,40

Weitere Ansichten



AWARDS FOR THE BEST



Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon 0741 936633 E-Mail info@aetzkunst.de Web www.aetzkunst.de

QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY